STATEMENT CONCERNING BROADCAST OF <u>POST-FILING ANNOUNCEMENTS</u>

In compliance with Section 73.3580 of the Rules and Regulations of the Federal Communications Commission, Cox Television Tulsa, LLC, licensee of Television Station KMYT-TV, Tulsa, Oklahoma, has broadcast post-filing announcements concerning the filing of the station's license renewal application on the dates and at the times indicated below.

Post-filing announcements were broadcast as follows:

Date

Week of February 7-10, 2022 Week of February 14-18, 2022 Week of February 14-18, 2022 Week of February 22-25, 2022 Week of February 22-25, 2022 Week of February 28-March 4, 2022

Time of Broa	adcast
2/7/22	12:27 pm 9:25 pm
2/14/22	
2/15/22	9:22 am
2/23/22	8:55am
2/24/22	6:52 pm
3/1/22	5:39pm

By:	KMYT-TY
Name:	Jennipher Calvert
Title:	Sales Operations Manager
Date:	3/11/22